
Pos 

 

GT3 Pro-Am 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

GT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

GTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

GTM Am 

1 

 

GTM Pro-Am 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Nbr 

27 

T B C  

T B C  

26 

89 

89 

18 

36 

44 

88 

26 

19 

59 

95 

11 

37 

38 

50 

88 

95 

24 

17 

77 

25 

38 

10 

Name 

V.Lin 

Voravud / Carlo (F) 

Voravud / Carlo (H) 

Prutirat Ratanakul Serireongrith 

Henk J. Kiks 

Erwin de Smit 

Suttipong / Grant 

Siramedt Thungsuteeranonkul 

Manasseh Manuel Caceres 

Damien Hamilton 

Manuel Rafael Caceres 

Nattavude Charoensukhawatana 

Nattachak / Kantadhee 

Saravut / Afiq 

Kittipol / Supakit 

Tsuchitori / Kris 

Simon / Shaun 

Class 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT3 Pro-Am 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTC 

GTM Am 

GTM Pro-Am 

GTM Pro-Am 

GTM Pro-Am 

GTM Pro-Am 

GTM Pro-Am 

Fastest 

1:37.282 

1:42.877 

1:43.584 

1:44.222 

1:45.747 

1:46.381 

1:47.906 

1:37.523 

1:38.561 

1:39.528 

1:42.577 

1:43.819 

In 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

11 

11 

5 

8 

13 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

4 

5 

11 

4 

Gap 

0.707 

0.638 

1.525 

0.634 

1.038 

0.967 

3.049 

1.242 

Diff 

0.707 

1.345 

2.870 

3.504 

1.038 

2.005 

5.054 

6.296 

Laps 

7 

11 

12 

6 

13 

17 

5 

1 

16 

5 

11 

12 

14 

Top SPD 

246.0 

243.2 

242.2 

240.0 

230.8 

234.3 

234.3 

254.7 

262.8 

251.2 

244.9 

262.1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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HANKOOK TSS TEST DAY 

Thailand Supercar GT3 / GTM / GT4 / GTC 

Practice 4 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 17:10:01 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

3/27/2024 17:10 


